EDITORIAL PROGRAMME 2020

27 yoars o tho marke ¢/
LTI TRANSPORT

15.01.2020
22.01.2020
29.01.2020
5.02.2020
12.02.2020
19.02.2020
27.02.2019
4.03.2020
11.03.2020
18.03.2020
25.03.2020
1.04.2020
8.04.2020
15.04.2020
22.04.2020
29.04.2020
6.05.2020
13.05.2020
20.05.2020
27.05.2020
3.06.2020
10.06.2020
17.06.2020
24.06.2020
15.07.2020
12.08.2020
2.09.2020
9.09.2020
16.09.2020
23.09.2020
30.09.2020
7.10.2020
14.10.2020
21.10.2020
28.10.2020
4.11.2020
11.11.2020
18.11.2020
25.11.2020
2.12.2020

16.12.2020

ﬁ T Polihs

Gamsiz
Bl B s—— | = N
- W CEN B Transporiowa
- -

JEDVHY TYGOODRIK LOGISTYCINY

POLISH TRANSPORT GAZETTE / AUTOTRANSPORT

MAIN SUBJECT

Transport, forwarding and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Air transport and logistics

Water and railway transport

Road transport and logistics
Railway and road transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Railway and road transport

Road transport and logistics

Road and railway transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Road transport and logistics

Air and road transport

Road and railway transport

Water and road transport

Railway transport and logistics
Road transport and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Railway and road transport

Road transport and logistics

Water and road transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Railway and road transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Road and water transport

Road and air transport

Water and road transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Railway transport and logistics
Forwarding, transport and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
All types of transport

Forwarding, transport and logistics
Railway transport and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Transport, forwarding and logistics
Road transport and logistics

Water and road transport
Transport, forwarding and logistics

Transport, forwarding and logistics

SPECIAL TOPIC

New technologies

Urban distribution

Air cargo

Ferry transport

Food transportation

Transport Poland-East

Innovations in the TFL sector

Railway transport

Refrigerated transport

Intermodal transport

Public transport

Modern logistics

Transport platforms / Telematics

Aviation market

City transit systems

Inland waterway transport

Road infrastructure / Commercial vehicles
Fuels, oils, fuel cards

Oversize transport

The New Silk Road

Mobile systems, telecommunication, navigation
Harbours and sea terminals

Infrastructure market

Forwarding services

Multimodal transport

Trailers and semitrailers / Containers / Airports
Postal and courier services

Reloading in baltic seaports

Sustainable transport / Break bulk transport
Railway infrastructure, transport, manufacturers
E-commerce

Transport of chemicals and dangerous goods
Passenger transport

Warehouse logistics

Railway market

Transport innovations

Supply chain

Fleet management

Ferry transport connections

Ecology in transport / Electromobility

Christmas and New Year edition.
Summary of 2020

* We reserve the right to make changes
Monthly circulation 16.000-20.000 issues

Contact: phone: +48 22 620 92 04; mobile: +48 602 706 846, email: reklama@pgt.pl

THE DF]i;\]:)LINE
aTERIALS
8.01.2020

15.01.2020

22.01.2020

29.01.2020
5.02.2020

12.02.2020

19.02.2020

26.02.2020
4.03.2020

11.03.2020

18.03.2020

25.03.2020
1.04.2020
8.04.2020

15.04.2020

22.04.2020

29.04.2020
6.05.2020

13.05.2020

20.05.2020

27.05.2020
3.06.2020

10.06.2020

17.06.2020
8.07.2020
5.08.2020

26.08.2020
2.09.2020
9.09.2020

16.09.2020

23.09.2020

30.09.2020
7.10.2020

14.10.2020

21.10.2020

28.10.2020
4.11.2020

10.11.2020

18.11.2020

25.11.2020

2.12.2020




