EDITORIAL PROGRAMME 2020

27 years on the market!

EDVNY TYGGENIK LOGISTYCZNY



		POLISH TRANSPORT GAZETTE	C / AUTOTRANSPORT	NR	THE DEADLINE
NR.	DATE	MAIN SUBJECT	SPECIAL TOPIC		FOR SUBMITTING MATERIALS
1-3	15.01.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	New technologies		8.01.2020
4	22.01.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Urban distribution	1	15.01.2020
5	29.01.2020	Air transport and logistics	Air cargo		22.01.2020
6	5.02.2020	Water and railway transport	Ferry transport		29.01.2020
7	12.02.2020	Road transport and logistics	Food transportation	2	5.02.2020
8	19.02.2020	Railway and road transport	Transport Poland-East	2	12.02.2020
9	27.02.2019	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Innovations in the TFL sector		19.02.2020
10	4.03.2020	Railway and road transport	Railway transport		26.02.2020
11	11.03.2020	Road transport and logistics	Refrigerated transport		4.03.2020
12	18.03.2020	Road and railway transport	Intermodal transport		11.03.2020
13	25.03.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Public transport	3	18.03.2020
14	1.04.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Modern logistics		25.03.2020
15	8.04.2020	Road transport and logistics	Transport platforms / Telematics	4	1.04.2020
16	15.04.2020	Air and road transport	Aviation market		8.04.2020
17	22.04.2020	Road and railway transport	City transit systems		15.04.2020
18	29.04.2020	Water and road transport	Inland waterway transport		22.04.2020
19	6.05.2020	Railway transport and logistics	Road infrastructure / Commercial vehicles		29.04.2020
20	13.05.2020	Road transport and logistics	Fuels, oils, fuel cards	5	6.05.2020
21	20.05.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Oversize transport		13.05.2020
22	27.05.2020	Railway and road transport	The New Silk Road		20.05.2020
23	3.06.2020	Road transport and logistics	Mobile systems, telecommunication, navigation	6	27.05.2020
24	10.06.2020	Water and road transport	Harbours and sea terminals		3.06.2020
25	17.06.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Infrastructure market		10.06.2020
26	24.06.2020	Railway and road transport	Forwarding services		17.06.2020
27-30	15.07.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Multimodal transport		8.07.2020
31-35	12.08.2020	Road and water transport	Trailers and semitrailers / Containers / Airports	7-8	5.08.2020
36	2.09.2020	Road and air transport	Postal and courier services	9	26.08.2020
37	9.09.2020	Water and road transport	Reloading in baltic seaports		2.09.2020
38	16.09.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Sustainable transport / Break bulk transport		9.09.2020
39	23.09.2020	Railway transport and logistics	Railway infrastructure, transport, manufacturers		16.09.2020
40	30.09.2020	Forwarding, transport and logistics	E-commerce		23.09.2020
41	7.10.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Transport of chemicals and dangerous goods	10	30.09.2020
42	14.10.2020	All types of transport	Passenger transport		7.10.2020
43	21.10.2020	Forwarding, transport and logistics	Warehouse logistics		14.10.2020
44	28.10.2020	Railway transport and logistics	Railway market		21.10.2020
45	4.11.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Transport innovations		28.10.2020
46	11.11.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Supply chain		4.11.2020
47	18.11.2020	Road transport and logistics	Fleet management	11	10.11.2020
48	25.11.2020	Water and road transport	Ferry transport connections		18.11.2020
49	2.12.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Ecology in transport / Electromobility		25.11.2020
50-52	16.12.2020	Transport, forwarding and logistics	Christmas and New Year edition. Summary of 2020	12	2.12.2020

* We reserve the right to make changes

Monthly circulation 16.000-20.000 issues